BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1
ZAVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

|
30.5.2012 17:30
| H

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Sponsor Nat/Sta Home Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 233 ZRZAVY PETR SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK A 8 14:07.436 - 1:44.092
2 640 MORAVEC ZDENEK KAWASAKI ZX 10R SBK A 8 14:17.745 +10.309 1:45.815
3 57 BRABEC ZDENEK YAMAHA R1 SBK A 8 14:23.164 +15.728 1:45.725
4 74 HORAK MARTIN BMW S1000R SBK A 8 14:33.599 +26.163 1:46.979
5 112 NOVOTNY RADIM BMW S1000R SBK A 8 14:45.148 +37.712 1:48.224
6 262 VLACH MARTIN HONDA 1000 SBK A 8 14:45.794 +38.358 1:48.999
7 31 KOSEK SIMON YAMAHA R6 SSP A 8 14:46.477 +39.041 1:47.778
8 71 KUBOUSEK LADA KAWASAKI SBK B 8 14:55.347 +47.911 1:49.758
9 96 HINK LUKAS HONDA CBR 600RR SSP B 8 14:56.173 +48.737 1:49.404

10 45 CHRENSC PETR KAWASAKI zX 10 SBK B 8 14:57.056 +49.620 1:49.767
11 5 SINGER KAREL KAWASAKI ZX6R SSP B 8 14:57.921 +50.485 1:49.195
12 53 DIVIS MIREK YAMAHA R6R SSP A 8 14:58.285 +50.849 1:50.372
13 131 HLOZEK MAREK DUCATI 1098 SBK A 8 14:58.849 +51.413 1:50.387
14 110 KRAJCIRIK PAVEL SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK A 8 15:06.147 +58.711 1:51.123
15 2 CHLADEK ROSTISLAV YAMAHA R6 SSP A 8 15:06.550 +59.114 1:50.607
16 10 TUMA JAN KTM RC8 SBK A 8 15:09.397 +1:01.961 1:50.933
17 199 TUMA PAVEL HONDA CBR 1000RR SBK B 8 15:15.934 +1:08.498 1:52.337
18 278 KAPRAS RADIM SUZUKI GSXR 600 SSP A 8 15:16.337 +1:08.901 1:52.218
19 241 HON PAVEL DUCATI 1098 SBK B 8 15:31.511 +1:24.075 1:52.332

20 66 ZAHRADNIK PETR TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 SSP B 8 15:31.577 +1:24.141 1:53.041

21 86 RAVEANE OLIVER SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK B 8 15:32.493 +1:25.057 1:52.353

22 24 ZUDA JAROSLAV HONDA CBR 1000RR SBK C1 8 15:33.014 +1:25.578 1:51.762

23 56 SCHREIBER JAN KAWASAKI ZX 6R SSP B 8 15:37.240 +1:29.804 1:54.821

24 62 BARTOLSIC MAREK KAWASAKI ZX 6R SSP B 8 15:37.453 +1:30.017 1:54.567

25 811 HELIS VACLAV APRILIA 1000 SBK B 8 15:40.485 +1:33.049 1:54.291

26 118 KUCERA VACLAV APRILIA 1000 SBK B 8 15:40.589 +1:33.153 1:54.609

27 333 ARABADZIS NIKOLAS YAMAHA R1 SBK A 8 15:44.533 +1:37.097 1:54.419

28 167 TOUFER RADEK YAMAHA R1 SBK A 4 8:00.743 4 Laps 1:51.279

29 146 PIMPER VACLAV SUZUKI GSXR 1000 SBK A 2 4:23.359 6 Laps 2:05.441

30 76 MADERA ONDREJ APRILIA RSV 1000R SBK B 1 2:58.941 7 Laps 2:52.916

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+10.309 143,382 1:44.092 [233] PETR ZRZAVY
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km ._._.
ZAvoD 30.5.2012 17:30 . .....

Race .—.—

Competitors Laps

PETR ZRZAVY (233) 1 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233
MARTIN VLACH (262) 2 262 262 640 640 640 640 640 640 640
ZDENEK MORAVEC (640) 3 640 74 74 74 74 57 57 57 57
ZDENEK BRABEC (57) 4 57 640 262 57 57 74 74 74 74
PETR CHRENSC (45) 5 45 57 57 262 262 262 262 262 112
MAREK HLOZEK (131) 6 131 45 112 112 112 112 112 112 262
MARTIN HORAK (74) 7 74 112 131 131 71 31 31 31 31
RADIM NOVOTNY (112) 8 112 131 71 71 31 71 71 71 71
LADA KUBOUSEK (71) 9 71 71 31 31 131 131 131 96 96
SIMON KOSEK (31) 10 31 31 45 45 45 45 96 53 45
MIREK DIVIS (53) 11 53 53 53 53 53 96 53 45 5
KAREL SINGER (5) 12 5 110 96 96 96 53 45 5 53
LUKAS HINK (96) 13 96 5 167 167 5 5 5 131 131
RADEK TOUFER (167) 14 167 167 5 5 110 110 110 110 110
RADIM KAPRAS (278) 15 278 96 110 110 2 2 2 2 2
PAVEL KRAJCIRIK (110) 16 110 2 2 2 199 10 10 10 10
ROSTISLAV CHLADEK (2) 17 2 199 199 199 10 199 199 199 199
VACLAV PIMPER (146) 18 146 10 10 10 278 278 278 278 278
JAN TUMA (10) 19 10 278 278 278 56 56 66 66 241
PAVEL TUMA (199) 20 199 56 56 56 62 66 241 241 66
JAN SCHREIBER (56) 21 56 62 62 62 66 62 56 86 86
MAREK BARTOLSIC (62) 22 62 241 333 333 241 241 86 24 24
PETR ZAHRADNIK (66) 23 66 333 66 66 86 86 62 56 56
NIKOLAS ARABADZIS (333) 24 333 66 241 241 118 118 24 62 62
VACLAV KUCERA (118) 25 118 146 86 86 333 24 118 118 811
ONDREJ MADERA (76) 26 76 24 24 24 24 333 333 333 118
OLIVER RAVEANE (86) 27 86 118 118 118 811 811 811 811 333
PAVEL HON (241) 28 241 86 811 811 167
JAROSLAV ZUDA (24) 29 24 811 146
VACLAV HELIS (811) 30 811 76
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km
ZAVOD 30.5.2012 17:30 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p5 1:48.783 +1.005 17:38:30.246 pl 1:57.273 +6.150 17:31:10.634
(233) PETR ZRZAVY p6 1:47.778 | - 17:40:18.024 p2 1:53.415 +2.292 17:33:04.049
pl 1:47.742 +3.650 17:30:59.614 p7 1:48.192 +0.414 17:42:06.216 p3 1:52.976 +1.853 17:34:57.025
p2 1:45.694 +1.602 17:32:45.308 p8 1:48.556 +0.778 17:43:54.772 p4 1:52.059 +0.936 17:36:49.084
p3 1:45.181 +1.089 17:34:30.489 p5 1:51.332 +0.209 17:38:40.416
p4 1:44.092 - 17:36:14.581 (71) LADA KUBOUSEK p6 1:51.692 +0.569 17:40:32.108
p5 1:44.695 +0.603 17:37:59.276 pl 1:55.311 +5.553 17:31:07.977 p7 1:51.211 +0.088 17:42:23.319
p6 1:44.781 +0.689 17:39:44.057 p2 1:50.636 +0.878 17:32:58.613 p8 1:51.123 - 17:44:14.442
p7 1:45.154 +1.062 17:41:29.211 p3 1:50.351 +0.593 17:34:48.964
p8 1:46.520 +2.428 17:43:15.731 p4 1:51.580 +1.822 17:36:40.544 (2) ROSTISLAV CHLADEK
p5 1:50.946 +1.188 17:38:31.490 pl 1:59.555 +8.948 17:31:12.958
(640) ZDENEK MORAVEC p6 1:51.026 +1.268 17:40:22.516 p2 1:52.561 +1.954 17:33:05.519
p1 1:50.816 +5.001 17:31:02.896 p7 1:51.368 +1.610 17:42:13.884 p3 1:52.574 +1.967 17:34:58.093
p2 1:47.037 +1.222 17:32:49.933 p8 1:49.758 - 17:44:03.642 p4 1:51.903 +1.296 17:36:49.996
p3 1:46.226 +0.411 17:34:36.159 p5 1:50.721 +0.114 17:38:40.717
p4 1:45.928 +0.113 17:36:22.087 (96) LUKAS HINK p6 1:52.119 +1.512 17:40:32.836
p5 1:45.910 +0.095 17:38:07.997 pl 1:58.632 +9.228 17:31:11.826 p7 1:51.402 +0.795 17:42:24.238
p6 1:45.815 - 17:39:53.812 p2 1:51.599 +2.195 17:33:03.425 p8 1:50.607 - 17:44:14.845
p7 1:46.016 +0.201 17:41:39.828 p3 1:50.307 +0.903 17:34:53.732
p8 1:46.212 +0.397 17:43:26.040 p4 1:50.461 +1.057 17:36:44.193 (10) JAN TUMA
p5 1:49.404 - 17:38:33.597 pl 2:00.314 +9.381 17:31:13.911
(57) ZDENEK BRABEC p6 1:50.108 +0.704 17:40:23.705 p2 1:53.279 +2.346 17:33:07.190
pl 1:51.583 +5.858 17:31:03.749 p7 1:50.925 +1.521 17:42:14.630 p3 1:52.517 +1.584 17:34:59.707
p2 1:48.418 +2.693 17:32:52.167 p8 1:49.838 +0.434 17:44:04.468 p4 1:52.487 +1.554 17:36:52.194
p3 1:47.429 +1.704 17:34:39.596 p5 1:51.995 +1.062 17:38:44.189
p4 1:47.462 +1.737 17:36:27.058 (45) PETR CHRENSC pé 1:50.933 - 17:40:35.122
p5 1:46.563 +0.838 17:38:13.621 pl 1:53.309 +3.542 17:31:05.621 p7 1:51.255 +0.322 17:42:26.377
p6 1:.45.725 - 17:39:59.346 p2 1:55.389 +5.622 17:33:01.010 p8 1:51.315 +0.382 17:44:17.692
p7 1:45.883 +0.158 17:41:45.229 p3 1:51.100 +1.333 17:34:52.110
p8 1:46.230 +0.505 17:43:31.459 p4 1:51.001 +1.234 17:36:43.111 (199) PAVEL TUMA
p5 1:49.783 +0.016 17:38:32.894 pl 1:59.642 +7.305 17:31:13.376
(74) MARTIN HORAK p6 1:52.005 +2.238 17:40:24.899 p2 1:53.184 +0.847 17:33:06.560
pl 1:50.036 +3.057 17:31:02.571 p7 1:50.685 +0.918 17:42:15.584 p3 1:53.006 +0.669 17:34:59.566
p2 1:49.055 +2.076 17:32:51.626 p8 1:49.767 - 17:44:05.351 p4 1:52.337 - 17:36:51.903
p3 1:46.979 - 17:34:38.605 p5 1:53.546 +1.209 17:38:45.449
p4 1:48.141 +1.162 17:36:26.746 (5) KAREL SINGER p6 1:52.852 +0.515 17:40:38.301
p5 1:48.624 +1.645 17:38:15.370 pl 1:58.143 +8.948 17:31:11.288 p7 1:53.196 +0.859 17:42:31.497
p6 1:48.896 +1.917 17:40:04.266 p2 1:52.584 +3.389 17:33:03.872 p8 1:52.732 +0.395 17:44:24.229
p7 1:48.826 +1.847 17:41:53.092 p3 1:51.497 +2.302 17:34:55.369
p8 1:48.802 +1.823 17:43:41.894 p4 1:50.431 +1.236 17:36:45.800 (278) RADIM KAPRAS
ps 1:49.195 - 17:38:34.995 pl 2:00.729 +8.511 17:31:14.087
(112) RADIM NOVOTNY p6 1:50.556 +1.361 17:40:25.551 p2 1:53.397 +1.179 17:33:07.484
pl 1:53.961 +5.737 17:31:06.553 p7 1:50.627 +1.432 17:42:16.178 p3 1:53.242 +1.024 17:35:00.726
p2 1:51.270 +3.046 17:32:57.823 p8 1:50.038 +0.843 17:44:06.216 p4 1:52.857 +0.639 17:36:53.583
p3 1:49.384 +1.160 17:34:47.207 p5 1:52.891 +0.673 17:38:46.474
p4 1:48.862 +0.638 17:36:36.069 (53) MIREK DIVIS p6 1:52.669 +0.451 17:40:39.143
p5 1:51.295 +3.071 17:38:27.364 pl 1:56.792 +6.420 17:31:09.750 p7 1:53.271 +1.053 17:42:32.414
p6 1:49.166 +0.942 17:40:16.530 p2 1:52.089 +1.717 17:33:01.839 p8 1:52.218 - 17:44:24.632
p7 1:48.224 - 17:42:04.754 p3 1:51.413 +1.041 17:34:53.252
p8 1:48.689 +0.465 17:43:53.443 p4 1:50.817 +0.445 17:36:44.069 (241) PAVEL HON
ps 1:50.372 - 17:38:34.441 pl 2:03.050 +10.718 17:31:17.502
(262) MARTIN VLACH pé 1:50.440 +0.068 17:40:24.881 p2 1:57.874 +5.542 17:33:15.376
pl 1:50.134 +1.135 17:31:02.187 p7 1:50.573 +0.201 17:42:15.454 p3 1:55.872 +3.540 17:35:11.248
p2 1:49.525 +0.526 17:32:51.712 p8 1:51.126 +0.754 17:44:06.580 p4 1:54.622 +2.290 17:37:05.870
p3 1:49.435 +0.436 17:34:41.147 p5 1:55.029 +2.697 17:39:00.899
p4 1:48.999 - 17:36:30.146 (131) MAREK HLOZEK pé 1:53.805 +1.473 17:40:54.704
p5 1:51.786 +2.787 17:38:21.932 pl 1:54.649 +4.262 17:31:07.068 p7 1:52.332 - 17:42:47.036
p6 1:51.285 +2.286 17:40:13.217 p2 1:50.769 +0.382 17:32:57.837 p8 1:52.770 +0.438 17:44:39.806
p7 1:50.577 +1.578 17:42:03.794 p3 1:50.839 +0.452 17:34:48.676
p8 1:50.295 +1.296 17:43:54.089 p4 1:53.382 +2.995 17:36:42.058 (66) PETR ZAHRADNIK
p5 1:50.689 +0.302 17:38:32.747 pl 2:04.864 +11.823 17:31:18.841
(31) SIMON KOSEK p6 1:50.387 - 17:40:23.134 p2 1:55.842 +2.801 17:33:14.683
pl 1:55.731 +7.953 17:31:08.615 p7 1:53.280 +2.893 17:42:16.414 p3 1:55.042 +2.001 17:35:09.725
p2 1:50.859 +3.081 17:32:59.474 p8 1:50.730 +0.343 17:44:07.144 p4 1:54.749 +1.708 17:37:04.474
p3 1:50.132 +2.354 17:34:49.606 p5 1:55.584 +2.543 17:39:00.058
p4 1:51.857 +4.079 17:36:41.463 (110) PAVEL KRAJCIRIK p6 1:53.192 +0.151 17:40:53.250
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

Il
_H B

OPEN 1 MOST 4,219 Km
ZAVOD 30.5.2012 17:30 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
p7 W‘ - 17:42:46.291 p3 1:55.541 +1.122 17:35:09.383
p8 1:53.581 +0.540 17:44:39.872 p4 1:58.171 +3.752 17:37:07.554
p5 1:55.753 +1.334 17:39:03.307
(86) OLIVER RAVEANE p6 1:56.017 +1.598 17:40:59.324
pl 2:05.699 +13.346 17:31:20.078 p7 1:54.419 - 17:42:53.743
p2 1:55.990 +3.637 17:33:16.068 p8 1:59.085 +4.666 17:44:52.828
p3 1:55.634 +3.281 17:35:11.702
p4 1:54.412 +2.059 17:37:06.114 (167) RADEK TOUFER
p5 1:55.715 +3.362 17:39:01.829 pl 1:58.033 +6.754 17:31:11.355
p6 1:53.748 +1.395 17:40:55.577 p2 1:52.211 +0.932 17:33:03.566
p7 1:52.353 - 17:42:47.930 p3 1:51.279 - 17:34:54.845
p8 1:52.858 +0.505 17:44:40.788 4 2:14.193 +22.914 17:37:09.038
(24) JAROSLAV ZUDA (146) VACLAV PIMPER
pl 2:04.721 +12.959 17:31:19.610 pl 2:05.441 | - 17:31:19.025
p2 1:56.947 +5.185 17:33:16.557 2 2:12.629 +7.188 17:33:31.654
p3 1:55.366 +3.604 17:35:11.923 . .
p4 1:56.018 +4.256 17:37:07.941 (76) ONDREJ MADERA
p5 1:54.497 +2.735 17:39:02.438 1 2:52.916 - 17:32:07.236
p6 1:53.442 +1.680 17:40:55.880
p7 1:53.667 +1.905 17:42:49.547
p8 1:51.762 - 17:44:41.309
(56) JAN SCHREIBER
pl 2:02.260 +7.439 17:31:16.077
p2 1:55.883 +1.062 17:33:11.960
p3 1:55.948 +1.127 17:35:07.908
p4 1:56.209 +1.388 17:37:04.117
p5 1:55.880 +1.059 17:38:59.997
p6 1:54.821 - 17:40:54.818
p7 1:55.153 +0.332 17:42:49.971
p8 1:55.564 +0.743 17:44:45.535
(62) MAREK BARTOLSIC
pl 2:02.428 +7.861 17:31:16.317
p2 1:55.920 +1.353 17:33:12.237
p3 1:55.788 +1.221 17:35:08.025
p4 1:56.310 +1.743 17:37:04.335
p5 1:56.107 +1.540 17:39:00.442
p6 1:55.325 +0.758 17:40:55.767
p7 1:54.567 - 17:42:50.334
p8 1:55.414 +0.847 17:44:45.748
(811) VACLAV HELIS
pl 2:05.840 +11.549 17:31:20.741
p2 1:57.853 +3.562 17:33:18.594
p3 1:55.641 +1.350 17:35:14.235
p4 1:54.715 +0.424 17:37:08.950
p5 1:55.113 +0.822 17:39:04.063
p6 1:56.098 +1.807 17:41:00.161
p7 1:54.328 +0.037 17:42:54.489
p8  1:54.291 | - 17:44:48.780
(118) VACLAV KUCERA
pl 2:05.716 +11.107 17:31:19.878
p2 1:57.648 +3.039 17:33:17.526
p3 1:55.075 +0.466 17:35:12.601
p4 ~ 1:54.609 | - 17:37:07.210
p5 1:54.732 +0.123 17:39:01.942
p6 1:55.089 +0.480 17:40:57.031
p7 1:56.146 +1.537 17:42:53.177
p8 1:55.707 +1.098 17:44:48.884
(333) NIKOLAS ARABADZIS
pl 2:03.885 +9.466 17:31:18.033
p2 1:55.809 +1.390 17:33:13.842

Diff Time of Day
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